
GS GS GS GS GS SL SL SL SL SL SL SL SL SG SG
FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J

5 TORRI 5 TORRI 5 TORRI 5 TORRI PASSO S. 
PELLEGRINO

PASSO MONTE 
CROCE 

COMELICO

PASSO MONTE 
CROCE 

COMELICO

PISTA 
GIRARDELLI

PISTA 
GIRARDELLI

SAN VITO DI 
CADORE

SAN VITO DI 
CADORE

PASSO S. 
PELLEGRINO

PASSO S. 
PELLEGRINO 5 TORRI 5 TORRI

SC CORTINA SC CORTINA SC DRUSCIE SC DRUSCIE SKI COLLEGE 
VENETO

US VALPADOLA US VALPADOLA
SC 2000 SC 2000 DOLOMITI 

CADORE
DOLOMITI 
CADORE SC VAL BIOIS SC VAL BIOIS SC 2000 SC 2000

5860 5864 5874 5875 5926 5811 5813 5849 5853 5902 5908 5962 5964 5895 5896 TOTALE
NP ATLETA ANNO SOCIETA’ 22/12 23/12 8/1 8/1 24/1 TOTALE SCARTI 29/11 30/11 20/12 21/12 17/1 18/1 7/2 8/2 TOTALE SCARTI 16/1 16/1 TOTALE GENERALE

1 DE CASSAN Nicole 2008 SC DRUSCIE 100 100 0 60 100 360 0 0 0 100 100 100 80 100 0 480 0 45 24 69 909
2 ZANDEGIACOMO CANEVA Marianna 2008 SC CORTINA 60 0 45 36 80 221 0 80 100 60 60 80 100 0 50 530 110 0 0 0 641
3 BENEDET Marta 2009 SC TRICHIANA 45 80 60 80 0 265 0 0 80 80 0 0 50 50 0 260 0 50 32 82 607
4 PAIS BIANCO Vittoria 2009 SC CORTINA 80 60 100 100 0 340 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 80 116 0 100 50 150 606
5 PANIZZUTI Emma 2008 SC DRUSCIE 50 50 40 0 60 200 0 100 0 45 40 45 45 60 0 335 40 29 15 44 539
6 GEMO Marta 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 20 24 26 50 0 120 0 0 50 40 50 60 60 80 60 400 90 0 0 0 430
7 PIZZOLOTTO Noemi 2009 SC CORTINA 40 45 80 0 45 210 0 36 40 36 45 50 0 45 36 288 72 0 0 0 426
8 ZANVETTOR Mayra 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 0 26 0 32 50 108 0 32 0 0 0 24 20 0 100 176 0 32 29 61 345
9 ALBERTI Maia 2009 SC 18 0 32 36 0 0 68 0 45 0 32 80 40 15 32 45 289 47 0 0 0 310

10 MAZZUCCO Angelica 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 16 13 20 0 0 49 0 40 45 29 36 36 40 0 0 226 29 26 14 40 286
11 TIENGO Caterina 2009 SC DRUSCIE 22 36 29 0 36 123 0 0 16 15 16 16 12 0 0 75 0 60 16 76 274
12 BORSATO Maria 2008 SC DRUSCIE 32 40 0 0 0 72 0 0 0 26 22 0 0 29 0 77 0 80 40 120 269
13 SAVELLI GRETA 2009 SC NEVEGAL 26 0 22 45 0 93 0 24 26 13 20 18 0 0 16 117 13 22 13 35 232
14 BOZZA ANNA 2009 SC CORTINA 14 20 0 0 0 34 0 50 60 22 26 0 0 0 29 187 0 0 0 0 221
15 ALBERTI Sveva 2009 SC 18 18 15 0 0 40 73 0 26 20 16 0 29 14 24 24 153 30 0 0 0 196
16 FEDELI Martina 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 29 29 18 29 0 105 0 0 32 24 0 0 32 0 0 88 0 0 0 0 193
17 SARTORELLI Lucia 2008 SC DRUSCIE 0 0 32 40 0 72 0 0 0 18 18 32 16 0 32 116 0 0 0 0 188
18 CASELLI Eleonora 2008 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 24 22 16 0 0 62 0 60 0 0 29 0 0 0 26 115 0 0 0 0 177
19 SAGUI Elisa 2008 SC CORTINA 15 15 5 0 0 35 0 29 36 0 0 26 29 0 22 142 0 0 0 0 177
20 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Viola 2008 SC AURONZO 0 0 0 24 0 24 0 0 0 50 0 0 24 36 40 150 0 0 0 0 174
21 DE MATTIA Orsola 2008 SC DRUSCIE 0 0 14 26 0 40 0 0 22 20 0 20 0 0 0 62 0 36 20 56 158
22 ZANOTTO Francesca 2009 SC TRICHIANA 36 0 24 0 0 60 0 22 24 12 14 0 0 0 15 87 0 0 0 0 147
23 SOMMACAL Lara 2009 DOLOMITI CADORE 10 11 10 0 0 31 0 0 29 11 11 22 18 0 20 111 11 0 0 0 131
24 CIRIBI' PENELOPE 2009 SC TRICHIANA 0 0 50 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 36 76 126
25 BONIOLO Smeralda 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 13 9 8 0 0 30 0 18 18 10 12 14 13 22 14 121 35 0 0 0 116
26 GIONCO Caterina 2008 UOEI TREVISO 8 12 11 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 26 18 70 0 0 0 0 101
27 CERRI MARTA 2009 SC LIMANA 12 18 12 0 0 42 0 20 0 14 15 0 10 0 0 59 0 0 0 0 101
28 TENTORI Martina 2008 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 11 16 6 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 24 0 26 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 83
29 MENEGHEL Eleonora 2008 SC LIMANA 0 0 13 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 40 0 62 0 0 0 0 75
30 DE CARLO Alessia 2008 SC AURONZO 5 7 7 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 12 36 55
31 TREVISAN Giorgia 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 14 12 45 0 0 0 0 45
32 ANSELMI Ginevra 2008 NHOA GAME ACCADEMY 6 8 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 16 0 24 0 0 0 0 38
33 STELLA Marianna 2008 UOEI TREVISO 2 5 4 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 26 0 0 0 0 37
34 BONELLI Anna 2009 SC VAL BIOIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 13 33 0 0 0 0 33
35 PAIS DE LIBERA Isabella 2008 SC 18 9 6 9 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 32
36 ZUCCOLOTTO Anna 2008 SC LIMANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 32
37 DE MARTIN DEPPO Giada 2009 US VAL PADOLA 0 0 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 28
38 VISENTIN Anna 2009 SC TREVISO 1 2 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 10 22 0 0 0 0 27
39 ARDUINI Sofia 2008 US ASIAGO SC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 18 0 25 0 0 0 0 25
40 BUTTURINI Diana 2008 US ASIAGO SC 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 9 20 0 0 0 0 21
41 FERRARI Emilia 2009 UOEI TREVISO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 21 0 0 0 0 21
42 GAZ Giada 2008 SC ALLEGHE 7 10 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
43 COLLESELLI Maddalena 2008 SC ALLEGHE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 13
44 DAL BOSCO Anita 2009 SKI CLUB VERONA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 12
45 DE NICOLA Caterina 2009 DOLOMITI CADORE 4 4 3 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
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